PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-126-008

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

-

LEGAL LDEaLRIFTIMN

37.5 FT
2936 SNYDER ALL

=R

OF OWNER

DATE

10-1=71
7-8-82

8-6-82
11-14-84
11-14-84
4-3-87

7-9-87
8-31-99

STITZEL VIRCIL L & ELOISE

STITZEL, ELOISE M
HIATT PATTY R

MILLER JAMES EDWARD SR
HIATT PATTY R
RICE WILLIE E *& JUDITH A
KERNS JOHN J & JOYCE C..
KEARNS JOHN J & JOYCE C
KEARNS JOYCE C

KEARNS JOYCE C TRUSTEE
WOLFCOMER RAYMOND E

DALTON HAZEL F

10 TR
M 4 TR

C. F.15.00

C.F. 51.00
eiFe 0~
C.F. 9.50
C.F. 13.40
NO C.Fs
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
SP 53,000




